
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Mobilize/Secure Site 15 days Mon 5/5/25 Fri 5/23/25

2 Complete Demo 40 days Mon 5/26/25 Fri 7/18/25

3 Auger Cast/Concrete Shell 200 days Mon 7/21/25 Fri 4/24/26

4 Utilities and Site Work 100 days Mon 9/15/25 Fri 1/30/26

5 Dry-In Envelope 60 days Mon 3/2/26 Fri 5/22/26

6 Façade Finishes /Stone 
Cladding/Stucco/Exterior Painting

100 days Mon 5/25/26 Fri 10/9/26

7 Hardscape/Planting/Railings 40 days Mon 10/12/26 Fri 12/4/26

8 Interior Framing 50 days Mon 3/2/26 Fri 5/8/26

9 M/E/P Rough-Ins 65 days Mon 4/13/26 Fri 7/10/26

10 Drywall 60 days Mon 7/13/26 Fri 10/2/26

11 Millwork/Finishes 80 days Mon 10/5/26 Fri 1/22/27

12 Trim Out/FFE 50 days Mon 1/25/27 Fri 4/2/27

13 Final Inspections 20 days Mon 4/5/27 Fri 4/30/27
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